SHREWSBURY ROAD SURGERY

Non NHS Private Fees and Charges 2020
Patients’ Charges
Copy of full Medical Records Free
Computer Summary of records only Free
Investigation results Free

Passport & Naturalisation application

Service not Provided

Support letter for housing £25.00

Certificate of incapacity £25-£35 depending on the type of letter
Fitness Certificates £30.00

To Whom it May Concern letter -registrat|£25-£100 depending on household information
Forms requiring Dr’s signature only £25

Scuba Diving Health Questionnaires £40.00

Fit to exercise medical forms (such as G{£25.00

Verification Letter £25.00

Insurance Claim Form (holiday / medical|£30.00

Power of Attorney witness

Service not Provided

HGV/TAXI Medical

£85.00-£120.00

Private Medical Certificate/Sick Note

£15.00

Adoption Medical

£73.86 (payable by patient or local authority

Army Medical £65 (payable by patient or local authority
Medical authority to participate in an acti£30.00
Medical Report with examination £85.00
Medical Report without examination £50.00

Insurance Company / Solicitor Charges

Extract from Records

Free-If request is deemed excessive then an admin charge can be levied

iGPRs

£85.00

Medical Report with examination £85.00
Medical Report without examination £50.00
Further Information £25.00
Local Authority Charges

Fostering Medical £73.00-£86.00
Housing Letter (payable by council) £20.00

Child Minding Health Form £87.50 (payable by patient or local authority)
Police Force Medical £85.00

Blue Badge Supporting Letter £25.00
Freedom Pass £25.00
Disability Living Allowance £33.50

Vaccinations

Meningitis ACWY & Certificate

£40 & £25.00 (ONLY FOR TRAVELLING PURPOSE) FREE FORSTUDENTS)

Hepatitis B

£40.00 per dose (requires 3 doses) (COPY OF BLOOD TESTS - FREE)

Any other medical report/letter not listed
above will be charged depending on the
information is required. This charge will be
advised by the GP or Practice Manager.
Patient will be informed prior to the
report/letter.

Please confirm with GP or Practice Manager






